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Monday - Friday
Whitehall Trafalgar Square 0008 0020 0032 0044 0108 0508 0608 2054 2132 2144
Elephant & Castle New Kent Road „ Ê 0020 0032 0044 0056 0116 Then 0516 Then 0617 Then 2106 Then 2144 2156
New Cross Gate Bus Garage „ Ê 0036 0048 0100 0112 0129 every 0529 about 0631 about 2122 about 2200 2212
Deptford Broadway 0041 0053 0105 0117 0133 20 0533 every 0636 every 2127 every 2205 2217
Blackheath Royal Standard 0050 0102 0114 0126 0140 minutes 0540 10 0643 7-8 2136 10 2214 2226
Woolwich Arsenal Station Ê 0059 0111 0123 0135 0147 until 0547 minutes 0652 minutes 2145 minutes 2223 2235
Plumstead Common The Ship 0106 0118 0130 0142 0152 0552 until 0659 until 2152 until 2230 2242
Plumstead Station Ê 0109 0121 0133 0145 0155 0555 0702 2155 2235 2247

Whitehall Trafalgar Square 2156 2356
Elephant & Castle New Kent Road „ Ê 2208 Then 0008
New Cross Gate Bus Garage „ Ê 2224 about 0024
Deptford Broadway 2229 every 0029
Blackheath Royal Standard 2238 12 0038
Woolwich Arsenal Station Ê 2247 minutes 0047
Plumstead Common The Ship 2254 until 0054
Plumstead Station Ê 2259 0057

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Whitehall Trafalgar Square 0008 0020 0132 0044 0108 0508 0518 0538 0558 0618 0827 2120
Elephant & Castle New Kent Road „ Ê 0020 0032 0144 0056 0116 Then 0516 0527 0547 0607 0627 Then 0838 Then 2132
New Cross Gate Bus Garage „ Ê 0036 0048 0100 0112 0129 every 0529 0541 0601 0621 0641 about 0852 about 2148
Deptford Broadway 0041 0053 0105 0117 0133 20 0533 0546 0606 0626 0646 every 0857 every 2153
Blackheath Royal Standard 0050 0102 0114 0126 0140 minutes 0540 0553 0613 0633 0653 10 0908 7-8 2202
Woolwich Arsenal Station Ê 0059 0111 0123 0135 0147 until 0547 0602 0622 0642 0702 minutes 0919 minutes 2211
Plumstead Common The Ship 0106 0118 0130 0142 0152 0552 0609 0629 0649 0709 until 0927 until 2218
Plumstead Station Ê 0109 0121 0133 0145 0155 0555 0612 0632 0652 0712 0930 2221

Whitehall Trafalgar Square 2132 2356
Elephant & Castle New Kent Road „ Ê 2144 Then 0008
New Cross Gate Bus Garage „ Ê 2200 about 0024
Deptford Broadway 2205 every 0029
Blackheath Royal Standard 2214 12 0038
Woolwich Arsenal Station Ê 2223 minutes 0047
Plumstead Common The Ship 2230 until 0054
Plumstead Station Ê 2233 0057

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Whitehall Trafalgar Square 0008 0020 0132 0044 0108 0508 0518 0538 0558 0618 0748 2120
Elephant & Castle New Kent Road „ Ê 0020 0032 0144 0056 0116 Then 0516 0527 0547 0607 0627 Then 0757 Then 2132
New Cross Gate Bus Garage „ Ê 0036 0048 0100 0112 0129 every 0529 0541 0601 0621 0641 about 0811 about 2148
Deptford Broadway 0041 0053 0105 0117 0133 20 0533 0546 0606 0626 0646 every 0816 every 2153
Blackheath Royal Standard 0050 0102 0114 0126 0140 minutes 0540 0553 0613 0633 0653 15 0823 10 2202
Woolwich Arsenal Station Ê 0059 0111 0123 0135 0147 until 0547 0602 0622 0642 0702 minutes 0832 minutes 2211
Plumstead Common The Ship 0106 0118 0130 0142 0152 0552 0609 0629 0649 0709 until 0839 until 2218
Plumstead Station Ê 0109 0121 0133 0145 0155 0555 0612 0632 0652 0712 0842 2221

Whitehall Trafalgar Square 2132 2356
Elephant & Castle New Kent Road „ Ê 2144 Then 0008
New Cross Gate Bus Garage „ Ê 2200 about 0024
Deptford Broadway 2205 every 0029
Blackheath Royal Standard 2214 12 0038
Woolwich Arsenal Station Ê 2223 minutes 0047
Plumstead Common The Ship 2230 until 0054
Plumstead Station Ê 2233 0057
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Plumstead - Woolwich - Whitehall

Monday - Friday
Plumstead Orchard Road Ê 0016 0356 0407 0459 0824 0933 1907 1917
Plumstead Common The Ship 0019 Then 0359 0410 Then 0502 Then 0829 Then 0937 Then 1911 1921
Woolwich Arsenal Station Ê 0024 every 0404 0416 about 0508 about 0843 about 0950 about 1920 1929
Blackheath Royal Standard 0031 20 0411 0426 every 0518 every 0858 every 1002 every 1932 1941
Deptford Broadway 0038 minutes 0418 0434 10 0526 5-8 0913 7-10 1012 7-8 1941 1950
New Cross Gate Bus Garage „ Ê 0041 until 0421 0440 minutes 0532 minutes 0922 minutes 1018 minutes 1947 1956
Elephant & Castle New Kent Road „ Ê 0055 0435 0454 until 0546 until 0941 until 1035 until 2002 2011
Whitehall Horse Guards 0104 0444 0509 0601 1001 1053 2016 2024

Plumstead Orchard Road Ê 1927 2007 2356
Plumstead Common The Ship 1931 Then 2011 Then 2359
Woolwich Arsenal Station Ê 1939 about 2018 about 0004
Blackheath Royal Standard 1951 every 2029 every 0011
Deptford Broadway 2000 10 2037 12 0018
New Cross Gate Bus Garage „ Ê 2005 minutes 2042 minutes 0021
Elephant & Castle New Kent Road „ Ê 2020 until 2056 until 0035
Whitehall Horse Guards 2032 2108 0044

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Plumstead Orchard Road Ê 0016 0356 0407 0427 0447 0507 0647 0700 1810 1955
Plumstead Common The Ship 0019 Then 0359 0410 0430 0450 0510 Then 0650 0703 Then 1814 Then 1959
Woolwich Arsenal Station Ê 0024 every 0404 0416 0436 0456 0516 about 0656 0709 about 1827 about 2007
Blackheath Royal Standard 0031 20 0411 0426 0446 0506 0526 every 0706 0719 every 1842 every 2018
Deptford Broadway 0038 minutes 0418 0434 0454 0514 0534 10 0714 0727 7-8 1851 8-10 2026
New Cross Gate Bus Garage „ Ê 0041 until 0421 0440 0500 0520 0540 minutes 0720 0733 minutes 1857 minutes 2031
Elephant & Castle New Kent Road „ Ê 0055 0435 0454 0514 0534 0554 until 0734 0747 until 1912 until 2045
Whitehall Horse Guards 0104 0444 0509 0526 0546 0606 0746 0759 1926 2057

Plumstead Orchard Road Ê 2007 2356
Plumstead Common The Ship 2011 Then 2359
Woolwich Arsenal Station Ê 2018 about 0004
Blackheath Royal Standard 2029 every 0011
Deptford Broadway 2037 12 0018
New Cross Gate Bus Garage „ Ê 2042 minutes 0021
Elephant & Castle New Kent Road „ Ê 2056 until 0035
Whitehall Horse Guards 2108 0044

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Plumstead Orchard Road Ê 0016 0356 0407 0427 0447 0507 0637 1943 2356
Plumstead Common The Ship 0019 Then 0359 0410 0430 0450 0510 Then 0640 Then 1947 Then 2359
Woolwich Arsenal Station Ê 0024 every 0404 0416 0436 0456 0516 every 0646 about 1955 about 0004
Blackheath Royal Standard 0031 20 0411 0426 0446 0506 0526 15 0656 every 2006 every 0011
Deptford Broadway 0038 minutes 0418 0434 0454 0514 0534 minutes 0704 10 2015 12 0018
New Cross Gate Bus Garage „ Ê 0041 until 0421 0440 0500 0520 0540 until 0710 minutes 2020 minutes 0021
Elephant & Castle New Kent Road „ Ê 0055 0435 0454 0514 0534 0554 0724 until 2034 until 0035
Whitehall Horse Guards 0104 0444 0509 0526 0546 0606 0736 2046 0044

Operated by Stagecoach for London Buses    15.1.05    T5958T
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